
Licensed Professional Trainers 

Updated 6/5/2024 

Full Name City State Zip HmPhone BusPhone Email Boxing/MMA ExpDate 

Raymond Alcorta Buena Park CA 90621 (562) 290-7294 Raymond.alcorta@icloud.com Boxing 11/30/24 

Hugo A. Acosta Santa Ana CA 92707 (714) 623-2262 Si17su@aol.com Boxing 3/31/25 

Matthew Baiamonte Jr Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 383-6288 mattbaiamonte@me.com Boxing/MMA 5/31/25 

Jordon Bautista Cruz Bremerton WA 98311 (360) 536-2379 jordonbautsta12@gmail.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 6/30/24 

James Mike Bazzel Belmont CA 94002 (650) 483-8820 (650) 787-7570 mikebazzel@yahoo.com Boxing 5/30/25 

Charles Bosecker Irvine CA 92604 (714) 788-9291 Cbboxing82@gmail.com Boxing 2/28/25 

Rick Collup Reno NV 89511 (775) 240-8253 (775) 240-8253 collup@nvbell.net MMA 11/30/24 

Joshua Cordero Santa Clara CA 95051 (408) 561-2256 corderojosh54@gmail.com MMA 8/31/24 

Jalen Davis West Sacramento CA 95691 (510) 417-1250 Ballerkrew@gmail.com Boxing 6/30/24 

Alexander DeAlmeida Pleasanton CA 94566 (925) 998-4921 MMA 5/31/25 

Joel Diaz Jr. Indio CA 92203 (760) 404-8281 joeldiaz48@gmail.com Boxing 6/30/24 

Hector Domingez Fontana CA 92336 (626) 253-5055 Dmngzhctr1@gmail.com Boxing 6/30/24 

Hervi Estrada Palmdale CA 93551 (661) 943-9733 (661) 433-1622 boxing.mmamatchmaker@yahoo.com Boxing 11/30/24 

Anthony G Figueroa Gilroy CA 95020 (408) 310-9125 antdawgsmma@yahoo.com MMA 11/30/24 

Seynmny Frank Temecula CA 9292 (951) 973-2454 fseymany@gmail.com MMA 8/31/24 

Dominic Gagliardi West Sacramento CA 95691 (916) 812-2014 Domg1025@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24 

Robert Mundo Garcia Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 (909) 233-1657 Coachrobert.us@gmail.com Boxing 1/31/25 

Angel Rudy Garcia San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 (949) 702-4884 Boxing 12/31/24 

Roberto Garcia Riverside CA 92508 (805) 207-4919 Grandpa.garcia@yahoo.com Boxing 8/31/24 

Chad George Torrence CA 90501 (310) 611-0525 Chad@cmmafitness.com MMA 2/28/25 

Jesus Haro Merced CA 95340 (209) 628-0937 harocustoms@yahoo.com Boxing 8/31/24 

Manolo A Hernandez Sn Diego CA 92154 (619) 672-8676 justthetiep@gmail.com MMA 2/28/25 

Jason Christopher Joseph Richmond CA 94804 (510) 459-6923 jaysonojay414@gmail.com MMA 1/31/25 

Andrii Kurta Westlake Village CA 91361 (820) 444-0937 Andriikurtik117@gmail.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 2/28/25 

Felipe Lepe Fairfield CA 94533 (415) 510-0273 (415) 271-7232 flepe0204@att.net MMA 12/31/24 

Rene Fernando Leyva Lancaster CA 93536 (661) 733-1266 Rene@socalfightfactory.com Boxing/MMA 2/28/25 

Frankie Edward Liles Jr Beverly Hills CA 90211 (310) 849-4159 Frankieliles@gmail.com Boxing 1/31/25 

Eric Mananzan Hayward CA 94545 (408) 205-2318 bayareafightacademy@gmail.com MMA 11/30/24 

Andrew Mejia Corona CA 92879 (949) 294-6448 AMEJIA@UCI.EDU Boxing 6/30/24 

Adrian Melendrez Bonita CA 91902 (619) 551-8311 aztecasdboxing@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 6/30/24 

Raul Rolan San Marcos CA 92078 (760) 505-9270 raulrmeza@hotmail.com Boxing 12/31/24 

Amy Mora Lake Elsinore CA 92532 (951) 583-9894 amymora14@gmail.com Boxing 10/31/24 

Chima Navdeep North Highland CA 9560 (213) 600-4800 golden1boxing@gmail.com Boxing 11/30/24 

Michael Onrekja Arcadia CA 916066 (626) 510-8305 enspeel@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 12/31/24 

Cesar Palomera Puerto Vallarta MEX megopalmera@yahoo.com.mx Muay Thai/Kickboxing 8/31/24 

Cesar Perez San Jose CA 95127 (619) 886-7155 cesarboxingfitness@gmail.com Boxing 10/31/24 

Roberto Pimental Hanford CA 93230 (559) 698-4453 Robertpimentel1035@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24 

Jaun Anthony Quesada Antioch CA 94509 (925) 334-8906 Juan.Q925@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 11/30/24 

Omar Reguigui Hull City ENG Omarreliki97@gmail.com MMA 10/31/24 

Leonard rendon Fallbrook CA 92028 (951) 634-8669 lrendon87@gmail.com Boxing 8/31/24 

Omar Repreza Sacramento CA 95811 (916) 996-9664 orepreza@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24 

Carlos Rivera Victorville CA 92393 (561) 635-4199 (760) 927-3636 KOTCMATCHMAKER@YAHOO.COM MMA 5/31/25 

Jesus Roblesdiaz Rio Linda CA 95673 (916) 893-3569 robles.livin@icloud.com MMA 11/30/24 

Yovani Rodarte Downey CA 90241 (562) 713-0479 Yovanirodare@hotmail.com Boxing 7/31/24 

Carlos Isac Rodriguez Whittier CA 90602 (626) 400-9137 Team.Rodriguez87@gmail.com Boxing 12/31/24 

Edward Rodriguez West Sacramento CA 95605 (20) 423-3851 (209) 423-3851 edwardrodriquez209@gmail.com Boxing 9/30/24 

Pablo Rubio Whittier CA 90601 (562) 415-5854 Pablo.rbio@aol.com Boxing 7/31/24 

Vincent Ruiz Glendale CA 91205 (323) 286-3074 Vinnyman13.vr@gmail.com Boxing 6/30/24 

Luis Sanchez Los Angeles CA 90042 (323) 535-6501 Sanchez15luis23@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24 

Gerson Jose Schilipacke Long Beach CA 90803 (310) 927-4363 g.grilo@hotmail.com MMA/Muay 5/31/25 

Leopold Serao Neto Newark CA 94560 (408) 628-3662 info@sraoacademy.Com MMA 11/30/24 

Dion Michael Anthony Shaw Antioch CA 95123 (925) 848-4485 dionshaw@gmail.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 1/31/25 
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Reed M Smith Camarillo CA 93010 (805) 469-7782 reedsmith260@yahoo.com Boxing 9/30/24 

Sean Spencer Santa Ana CA 92705 (310) 347-5166 spscpencer1@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24 

Gary Sullenger Fairfield CA 94534 (925) 383-2872 gsullenger@cycmail.org Boxing 5/31/25 

Richard Torrez Sr Tulare CA 93275 (559) 905-8933 Tacboxing@gmail.com Boxing 4/30/25 

Erin Young Toughill Costa Mesa CA 62626 (949) 500-5739 missboxing99@gmail.com Boxing/MMA 11/30/24 

Bryan Travers Bakersfield CA 93304 (661) 369-0342 bryantravers@rocketmail.com MMA 12/31/24 

Jack Tucker Cottonwood CA 96022 (530) 440-2456 Jackstucker@hotmail.com MMA 8/31/24 

Napoleone Carlos Valero San francisco CA 94116 (415) 725-0926 hapki316@gmail.com Muay Thai/Kickboxing 10/31/24 

Thor Arthor Vijen Thousand oaks CA 91360 (818) 272-0280 thor818@gmail.com MMA 5/30/25 

Lowell Watson Coalinga CA 93210 (559) 961-6528 1bubbymma@gmail.com Boxing 7/31/24 

James West Rocklin CA 95677 (916) 534-9516 mmapink31@gmail.com MMA 8/31/24 

Mike Winkeljohn Albaquerque NM 87109 (505) 489-4531 MMA 10/31/24 

Pete Panos Redondo Beach CA 90277 (323) 691-5970 uprisemma@gmail.com MMA 4/30/25 

Berlin V Kerney Lakeside CA 92040 (619) 764-2809 Bkerney@gmail.com MMA 5/31/25 

Jesse Ryan Doyle San Clemente CA 92672 (657) 203-7059 JRDJesseDoyle@gmail.com MMA 5/31/25 
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